10:22 AM
04/07/21

Oregon High School

Reconciliation Summary
Oregon HS Activity Account, Period Ending 03/31/2021

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 34 items
Deposits and Cradits - § items

Total Cleared Transactions
Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 12 items

Total Uncleared Transactions
Register Balance as of 03/31/2021

Ending Balance

Mar 31, 21
180,250.78
-38,205.60
9,229.75
-28,975.85
161,274.93
-2,318.82
-2,318.82
148,956.11
148,056.11
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10:22 AM Oregon High School

04707/21 Reconciliation Detail
QOregon HS Activity Account, Period Ending 03/31/2021

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 180,250.78
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 34 items

Check 01/30/2020 16963 Kim Radostits X -20.73 -20.73
Check 01/06/2021 17177 Blue Freedom Farm ... X -4,870.40 -4,891.13
Check 02/02/2021 17192 Instrumentalist Awar... X - -128.00 -5019.13
Check 02/08/2021 17198 Group Travel Planners X -12,879.00 -17,898.13
Check 02/09/2021 17197 lllinois FFA X -50.00 -17,948.13
Check 02/10/2021 17202 lllinois FFA Foundati... X -350.00 -18,298.13
Check 02/10/2021 17201 Taylor Sheely X -45.03 -18,343.16
Check 02/19/2021 17203 Dena Alford X -100.00 -18,443.16
Check 02/19/2021 17204 Kim Radostits X -60.92 -18,504.08
Check 02/23/2021 17205 Alice Starkey X -156.76 -18,660.84
Check 02/24/2021 17207 OCUSD 220 X -481.45 -19,142.29
Check 02/24/2021 17208 Andy Eckardt X -429.82 -19,572.11
Check 02/25/2021 17209 Group Travel Planners X -13,144.00 -32,716.11
Check 03/02/2021 17210 Alfano's X -99.00 -32,815.11
Check 03/02/2021 17211 Nathaniel Record X -58.98 -32,874.02
Check 03/02/2021 17212 Culligan of Dixon X -51.80 -32,925.89
Check 03/04/2021 17213 Berg Industries X -2,452.50 -35,378.39
Check 03/05/2021 17215 Kristian Mccullough X ~300.00 -35,678.39
Check 03/05/2021 17214 Ranae Leamanczyk X -128.95 -35,807.34
Check 03/10/2021 17217 Zach Hall X -200.00 -36,007.34
Check 031042021 17218 Game-Day Apparel, ... X -150.00 -36,157.34
Check 03/M10/2021 17216 Avery Sellers X -16.24 -36,173.58
Check 03/12/2021 17221 Chelsea Eden X 824,92 -36,798.50
Check 03/12/2021 17219 OCUSD Food Servic... X -88.88 -36,887,38
Check 03/17/2021 17223 Matt Sarantakos X -300.00 -37,187.38
Check 03/17/2021 17224 PrintSmith, LLC X -228.00 -37,415.38
Checlk 03/17/2021 17222 Oregon Soccer Orga... X -186.00 -37,601.38
Check 03/22/2521 17226 Center for Education... X -134.95 -37,736.33
Checlk 03/22/2021 17228 Nathaniel Record X -116.94 -37,853.27
Check 03/22/2021 17225 Jostens X ~106.04 -37,959.31
Check 03/22/2021 17229 OCUSD 220 X ~100.45 -38,059.76
Check 03/22/2021 17230 Chelsea Eden X -70.29 -38,130.05
Check 03/22/2021 17231 Alice Starkey X -65.23 -38,195.28
Check 03/22/2021 17227 Janet Greenwood X -10.32 -38,205.60
Total Checks and Payments -38,205.60 -38,205.80
Deposits and Credits - 8 items
Check 091772019 16807 Alice Starkey X 0.00 .00
Check 11/26/2019 16913 Kim Radostits X 0.00 0.00
Check 09/10/2620 17103 Group Travel Planners X 0.00 0.00
Deposit 03/01/2021 X 4179.53 4.179.53
Deposit 03/05/2021 X 438.50 4,618.03
Deposit 03/22/2021 X 2,256.97 6,875.00
Deposit 03/25/2021 X 2,318.35 9,193.35
Deposit 03/31/2021 X 36.40 9,229.75
Total Deposits and Credits 9,229.75 9,228.75
Total Clearad Transactions -28,975.85 -28,975.85
Cleared Balance -28,975.85 151,274.93
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